Velkonocny sachovy turnaj Apollo 2011

Standings (round 7) - APO2011VelkaNoc

Place Name Feder

1 Hartl, Jan
2 Mihalik, Michal
3-6  Rybajlak, Igor
Borik, Milan
Jezo, Frantisek
Frindt, Kornel
7-10  Lachcina, Alojz
Kostial, Anton
Vanek, Richard
Cerovsky, Marian
11-12 Zemianek, Juraj
Chrenko, Peter
13-17 Androvic, Peter
Miady, Juraj
Zsenics, Jan
Bilka, Radoslav
Farkas, Vladimir
18-20 Prochazkova, Maria
Just, Jozef
Elis, Julius
21 Skripek, Jan
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Rtg

2118
1901
1930
1900
1903
2220
1867
1000
1986
1783
1741
1897
1901
1000
1000
1000
1946
1716
1770
1505
1674

Loc Score

6.5
5.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

M-Buch.

20.0
18.0
20.0
19.5
17.5
16.0
20.5
19.5
18.5
16.5
20.5
19.0
19.5
17.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
17.5
15.0
12.5
15.0

Buch.

28.5
27.0
28.5
28.5
23.0
22.5
29.0
27.5
26.5
25.5
28.0
28.0
27.0
24.5
23.5
22.5
19.0
24.0
21.5
17.0
21.5

Progr.

24.5
22.0
20.5
20.0
17.5
15.5
17.5
15.0
16.0
13.5
16.5
16.0
18.0
12.0
13.0

8.5
10.0

6.0
12.0

9.5

4.5



